

NIIT Limited

85, Sector-32, Institutional Gurgaon 122001, India Tel: +91 (124) 4293000 Fax: +91 (124) 4293333 Email: info@niit.com

Registered Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor Guru Ravi das Marg, Kalkaji New Delhi 110 019, India CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865

www.niit.com

March 17, 2021

The Manager BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Subject: <u>Submission of copies of Newspaper Advertisements regarding intimation of Loss of Share Certificate</u>

Scrip Code: BSE - 500304; NSE - NIITLTD

Dear Sir.

Enclosed herewith please find copies of the Newspaper Advertisements published by the Company in the newspapers i.e. Financial Express (English Language) and Jansatta (Hindi, Regional Language) on March 17, 2021 regarding intimation of Loss of Share Certificate.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For **NIIT Limited**

Deepak Bansal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

NATION



DELHI JAL BOARD:GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(E&M)-III CHANDRAWAL WATER WORKS, CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110054

"STOP CORONA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

o. DJB/EE(E&M)-III/NIT/2020-21/694

DATED: 15.03.2021

PRESS NIT No- 1	1 (2020-21)/EE(E&M)-III
ame of Work	

SIT	Name of Work		(COLO Z I // EE (EO(W) - III			
0.	EVERY STATE CHEST THESE STATE	Estimate Cost	Money (Rs.)	procurement solution	Last date/Time receipt of Tender through e- procurement solution	
	Procurement of ISI marked Alumina Ferric (Alum) Grade-IV (IS:299:2012) with latest amendment and revision for treatment of Raw water at various water treatment plants of DJB.			Tender Id: 2021_DJB_201589_1, Publish Date 15-Mar-2021 05:00 PM onward	30-Mar 2004	

NITT

IT along with all terms & conditions is available on DJB website https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in SSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)

dvt. No. J.S. V. 520 (2020-21)

Executive Engineer(E&M)-II

Services **Autual Fund**

March 04, 2021, gnated as "Key

rsonnel" in the

e field of corporate

eptember 2020. He ary responsibilities

ars were as below: ting for NBFC and rate finance, other divestments and

ting for the Group. and other control

t management).

e for Settlements,

below: FIL Fund e for Settlements.

nanaging all the

NIIT LIMITED

CIN: L7489DL1981PLC015865

Regd. Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor, Grur Ravi Das Marg,
Kalkaji, New Delhi 110 019

Phone: +91 (11) 41675000; Fax: +91 (11) 41407120

Website: www.niit.com; E-mail: investors@niit.com CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that share certificate no. 942 for 277 shares issued by NIIT Limited is reported lost/misplaced by Mir. Pratik M. Doshi jointly with Mr. Prashart N. Doshi [Folio No. 1449 (shareholder)]. The shareholder hasapplied to the Company for the issuance of duplicate share certificate. Any person who has claim in respect of the above shares should communicate the same to the Company at its Registered Office (at above address) within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement. The Company shall thereafter proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in respect of these shares, if no communication received. Thereafter any person dealing with such share certificate will be doing so solely at his/her own risk as to costs and consequences and the Company shall not be responsible for it in any manner.

Place: New Delhi Dated: March 16, 2021

For NIIT Limited Deepak Bansal Company Secretary



NMDC Limited
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

'Khanij Bhavan', 10-3-311/A, Castle Hills,
Masab Yank, Hyderabad - 500 028 CIN: L13100TS1958GOI001674

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT

Tender Enquiry No: HO (Contracts)/NISP/TSC&HSM/OMM/768

NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, NMIDC Limited, A INAVARIATINA PUBLIC Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India, invites online bids from experienced domestic bidders for providing Technological Assistance for Operation & Mechanical Maintenance of Thin Slab Caster, Tunnel Furnace & Hot Strip Mill (TSC & HSM) for a period of 2 years for 3.0 MTPA Integrated Steel Plant at Nagarnar, near Jagdalpur,

The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and/or downloaded from NMDC website http://www.nmdc.co.in Central Public Procurement portal https://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app and MSTC portal https://www. mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/nmdc from 17/03/2021 to 07/04/2021.

For accessing the bid document from MSTC portal, bidders to visit MSTC website and search Tender Event No. NMDC/HO/137/20-21/ET/884.

The Bidders, on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website/CPP Portal/MSTC websites for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.

For further clarification, the following can be contacted.

Chief General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited, Hyderabad, Fax No. +91 040-23534746, Tel No. +91 040-23532800, email: steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in Chief General Manager (Contracts)

SRM ENERGY LIMITED

SRM Energy
GN L17100DL1985PLC303047

Regd. & Admin Office: 21, Basant Lok Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057
Tel. No. 011-41403205 | Website: www.srmenergy.in | Email: info@srmenergy.in

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT/E-VOTING

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 108, Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act) read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, relevant Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). Secretarial Standards on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India, the Company lass completed dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice, dated 10th March, 2021 (the "Notice along with Explanatory Statement, on 16th March, 2021 only through electronic mode to all those Members who have registered their email address with the Company or their physical copy of the Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot Form has been deferred with vide relevant MCA Circulars.

Members are hereby informed that:

The Special Business pertaining to Modification/ Alteration of earlier Special Resolution passed u/s 180 (1)(a) towards utilizing the sale proceeds of the land to settle the loan extended by Mr. Vishal Rastogi in favour of SRM Energy Tamilnadu Pvt. Ltd. (the Wholly

mer minister P Narayana as "known/suspected\unknown accused."

ICICI Venture, Morgan Stanley, Poonawalla invest ₹525 cr in Mágma HDI insurance

FE BUREAU Pune, March 16

ICICI VENTURE AND Morgan Stanley Private Equity Asia along with the Cyza Chem (a Poonawalla Group company) and two family offices are investing ₹525 crore in Magma HDI General Insurance, a joint venture between Magma Fincorp and HDI Global SE, Germany.

Magma HDI on Tuesday announced the transaction of ₹525 crore that included a primary capital raise of ₹250 crore and secondary sale of ₹275 crore. This investment would further increase the Poonawalla group's direct stake in the insurance arm of Magma. Serum Institute CEO Adar Poonawalla owned Rising Sun Holdings has already acquired a controlling stake in the NBFC, Magma Fincorp, in February this year.

The secondary sale of ₹275 crore would enable Magma Fincorp and its group companies to complywith the Reserve Bank of India's guidelines for ownership of stake in insurance companies, while the fresh capital infusion of ₹250 crorewould be providing growth capital to meet the needs of the expanding distribution capabilities, a company statement said.

Adar Poonawalla, CEO, Serum Institute of India, said they saw huge potential in the growth of Magma HDI which is a young and fast growing company and it could reach its full potential in next few years.

PURVACOM

Reg office: - No. 130/2 Ulsoor Road, Bangalore: 560042, Ph: 080 43439999

FORM NO. URC-2

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXIof the Companies Act, 2013(Pursuant to Section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companie (Authorized to Register)Rules,2014

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section(2) of Section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), IICA, Plot No. 6, 7,8 Sector F. IMT Marsen Pietric Co.

ब्राजील में

अमेरिका की वित्त मंत्री जैनेट येलेन ने वित्त मंत्री निर्मला सीतारमण से फोन पर बातचीत की। येलेन ने कोरोना महामारी के खिलाफ लड़ाई में अहम साझेदार के तौर पर भारत की भूमिका की सराहना की साथ ही दोनों ने वैश्विक आर्थिक परिदृश्य पर चर्चा की। अमेरिकी वित्त मंत्रालय

ने सोमवार की 'ब्रातचीत के दौरान उन्होंने महामारी से दुनिया के मजबूती से उबरने में सहयोग देने, असमानता मुकाबला करने और साह सिक जलवायु एजंडा आगे बढ़ाने के लिए निकटता से मिलकर काम करने की मंशा जताई।'

office address is S-34, LGF, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048. Kindly communicate at our new address only.

Advocate Arun Gupta Insolvency Professional IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00051/ 2016-17/10095 Ph.: +91 11-41066318

Place: New Delhi Date: 17.03.2021

No. एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865 UNIL-(4899DL1981H-LC015865 पंजी. कार्या: 8, बालाजी एस्टेट, प्रथम तल. गुरू रवि दास मार्ग, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली 110019 फोन: +91 (11) 41675000; फैक्स: +91 (11) 41407120 वेबसाइट: www.niit.com; ई-मेल: investors@niit.com

शेयर प्रमाणपत्र खो जाने की सूचना

शोयर प्रमाणपत्र खो जाने की सूचना
एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड द्वारा जारी 277
शेयरों के लिए शेयर प्रमाणपत्र सं. 942 के बारे में श्री प्रतीक एम. दोशी
संयुक्त रूप से श्री प्रशांत एन. दोशी के साथ (फोलियो नं. 1449 शेयरबारक)
ने खो जाने/नुम हो जाने की सूचना दर्ज कराई गई है। शेयरबारक ने
इस्तिकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए कंपनी के पास आवेदन किया
है। कोई भी व्यक्ति जो उपरोक्त शेयरों के संबंध में कोई दावा रखता है,
वह इस विशापन के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 (पद्रह) दिनों के मीतर
कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय (उपरोक्त पत्रे पर) इसकी सूचना दे सकता
है। इसके बाद कंपनी इन शेयरों के संबंध में दुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र
जारी करने की प्रक्रिया शुरू कर देगी। बाद में एसे शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों के
साख कोई भी लेनदेन व्यक्ति अपने जीविक्ष पढ़ लागत पर करेगा और ऐसे
किसी लेनदेन के लिए कंपनी किसी भी तरीक से जिम्मेदार नहीं रहेगी। कृते एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 16 मार्च, 2021

हस्ता./-दीपक बंसल कंपनी सचिव

सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता को एतवृह्मण सूचित किया जाता है कि, हमारे क्लाइंट मैसर्स मुथूट फाईनान्स लि. द्वारा 17th & 19th March 2021 को (बंधक आमूषणों की-एनपीए खाता) आयोजित होने वाली सार्वजनिक नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्ष कारणों से स्थिगित कर दी गई है और अब 22nd & 23rd March 2021 को सार्वजनिक नीलामी पुनः विद्यारित की गई है। सार्वजनिक नीलामी का स्थान एवं समय वहीं रहेगा जो कि पहले ही संबंधित कर्ज़दोरों को अधिसूचित किया जा चुका है। किसी भी उपन्हीं करण के लिए, इच्छुक व्यक्ति हमारे क्लाइंट की संबंधित शाखा में सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्ती, एडवोकेट

ए 59ए, पहली मंज़िल, लाजपत नगर-॥, नई दिल्ली - 110024 नोटः ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्घारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गिरवी रखे गहनों को छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com या 7834886464, 7994452461 पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता को एतदृद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि, हमारे क्लाइंट मैसर्स मुथूट फाईनान्स लि. द्वारा 17th March 2021 को (बंधक आमूरणों की-एनपीए खातों) आयोजित होने वाली सार्वजनिक नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्य कारणों से स्थिगत कर दी गई है और अब 20th March 2021 को सार्वजनिक नीलामी पुनः निर्धारित की गई है। सार्वजनिक नीलामी का स्थान एवं समय वही रहेगा जो कि पहले ही संबंधित कर्ज़दारों को अधिसूचित कियां जा चुका है। किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण के लिए इच्छुक व्यक्ति हमारे क्लाइंट की संबंधित शाखा में सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्ती, एडवोकेट

ए 59ए, पहली मंज़िल, लाज़पत नगर-॥, नई दिल्ली - 110024

नोटः ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्घारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गिरवी रखे गहनों को छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com या 7834886464, 7994452461 पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं

SRM Energy

एसआरएम एनर्जी लिमिटेड

CIN L17100DL1985PLC303047 पंजीकृत एवं व्यवस्थापक कार्यालयः 21 बसंत लोक कॉम्पलेक्स, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली—110057 टेलीफोन नंवः 011-41403205 | वेबसाइटः <u>www.srmenergv.in</u> | ईमेलः <u>info@ermenergv.in</u>

डाक मतपत्र /ई-वोटिंग की सूचना

डांक मतपत्र / ईं-बोटिंग की सूचना.
सदस्यों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंगनी अधिनियम. 2013 (अधिनियम) की घारा
108. घारा 110 एवं अन्य लागू प्रावधान, (यदि कोई हो), के साथ पतित कंगनी (प्रबंधन और
प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 20 एवं नियम 22, कोर्पोरेट कार्य-मेंत्रालय द्वारा जारी संगत
परिपत्र, मारतीय प्रतिनियित एवं विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं विनियम
2015 ("सूचीबद्धता विनियम") के विनियम 44, मारतीय कंगनी संवित्य संस्थान द्वारा जारी आम बैठक
संविद्यीय मानकों (एतएस—2) के अनुसरण में कंगनी ने पन सभी सदस्यों को व्याख्यात्मक वितरण
के साथ डांक मतपत्र सूचना दिनांक 10 मार्च, 2021 ("सूचना") केवल इलेक्ट्रोनिक माध्यम से सेजक के कार्य विभीय अपने डिव्योंकिटरीज के पास पंजीकृत करा रखे हैं। संगत एमसीए परिपत्रों के
माध्यम से डांक मतपत्र सूचना और डांक मतपत्र फार्म की मोतिक प्रति मेजने की आवश्यकता को
साट्यम से डांक मतपत्र सूचना और डांक मतपत्र फार्म की मोतिक प्रति मेजने की आवश्यकता को
सट्टपाँ को प्रवाद प्रवाद करिया गया है।

सदस्यों को एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है किः

- त्था के एतद्कारा सूचवा कथा काता है कि. वैद्यानिक, प्रशासनिक, अत्य दैनिक खर्चों के पूरा करने के लिए तथा उक्त विशेष प्रस्ताव में उपलब्ध ग्रावधानों, प्राधिकरणों पर और उसके अनुरूप WOS तथा कंपनी (एसआरएम एनर्जी लिमिटेड) की मौजूदा देनदारियों को निपटाने के लिए एसआरएम एनर्जी तिमिलनाड़ ग्रा. लि. (पूर्ण स्वाप्तिवाधीन सहायक / WOS) के पत्त में श्री विशाल रस्तांगी द्वारा दिए गए ऋण का निपटान करने के लिए मृष्टि विक्रय का उपयोग करने की दिशा में घारा 180(1) के अंतर्गत पहले से पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के संशोधन / परिवर्तन से संबंधित विशेष कार्यवाही।
- सूचना में निर्घारित इस विशेष व्यवसाय को सेन्ट्रल डिपॉजिटरी सर्विसेज (इंडिया) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) द्वारा प्रदान किये गये रिमोट ई—वोटिंग प्लेटफार्म के माध्यम से केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति (रिमोट ई—वोटिंग) द्वारा वोटिंग देकर डाक मतपत्र के माध्यम से निष्पादित किया जाना है। रिमोट ई-वोटिंग अवधि बुधवार, 17 मार्च, 2021 (प्रातः 9.00 बजे (आईएसटी) प्रारंभ होगी।

and is not a prospectus announcement)

or to use the facility of linked online trading, demat and

estors. For details on the ASBA and UPI process, please versity recedure" beginning on page no. 182 of the Prospectus. विज्ञापन रे LPI is also available on the website of SEBI at www.sebi. ents of the SEBI Circular dated November 01, 2018.

द्विवर्षीय formal market for the Equity Shares of our Company. The आवेदन अ Prospective chould not be taken to be in uniform and justified by the Prospectus should not be taken to be indicative of the कुलकोर्स form of BSE Limited. No assurance can be given regarding

aded after listing.

.

जमा करने should not invest any funds in this Issue unless they can विष्ण के taking an investment decision in this Issue. For taking an विष्ण के the risks involved. The Equity Shares issued in the Issue की अतिम EBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of the Prospectus. the Prospectus.

asonable inquiries, accepts responsibility for and confirms the context of the Issue, that the information contained in the opinions and intentions expressed herein are honestly such information or the expression of any such opinions or খনীকুর : e Prospectus contains all information about themselves as in relation to them included in the Prospectus

egment under SME Platform of BSE Limited. Our Company arch 16, 2021. For the purposes of the Issue, the Designated अरिसेंट टेक्नोले ccordance with Section 26(4) of the Companies Act 2013 है कि कंपनी (us up to the Issue Closing Date, see 'Material Contracts and

विनियमों, संशो अधिनियम की ^E mus of Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the अधिनियम, 2014 the SEBI has not issued any observation on it. Hence, there (नियमन) नियम, use of SEBI" on page no. 160 of the Prospectus.

कोविड-19 के the permission given by BSE Limited ("BSE") should not in अंतर्गत कंपनियोs are offered has been cleared, solicited or approved by BSE, ा में सामान्य प्रीप्त investors are advised to refer to the Prospectus for the full 2020, नं. 22/1 39/2020 दिनां

यदि कोई हो, के India or abroad educational institutions like school, college, 15 मार्च, 2021 ation, B.C.A, MCA, BSC IT, MSC IT, Placement Consultantcy, कार्यालय का स्टाइ, hostels, canteens, science and non-science stream labs नियुक्ति के लिए aduate, graduates and post graduate degree and diploma in कर रही है। amputers, science, arts, business management, engineering, इस संबंध में, के other field of education and to act as advisors, consultants,

सूर्चना भेजी है Foreign Universities, institutes, colleges and grant degrees/ रिजन स्वाधिक (Park System State System) है। प्रिजन स्वाधिक (Park System) है। प्रिजन स्वयं के संबंध के संबंध के संबंध के संबंध के संबंध के स्वयं के संबंध के स्वयं के संबंध के स्वयं के जिन सदस्यों ने

मौतिक डाक मत smart things which includes but not limited to П Product and लिए सक्षम बना-svices, Search Engine Optimization, Search Engine Marketing, लिए अपने रिजर्च Campaigns, Video Campaigns, Artificial Intelligence (AI) & में कार्वी फिनटेव fional Systems.

ई-मेल पतों के सदस्यगण जिल्लाबों of ₹ 100.00 Lakh divided into 10,00,000 Equity Shares of में शेयर बारण 30,000 Equity Shares of Face Value of ₹ 10.00 each. Proposed (क) लिंक

2,59,750*

Current Promoter (ख) कंपनी का No. of shares शेयरघारवे ame 2,59,750* /फोलि (日) शेयरधार

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER वैधता व के लिए म पर अलग

DIKS (ओटीपी) Technology शेयरधार

को पूरा व ई-मेल ह **NIKS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED** Mr. Pushpendra Patel दर्ज करन

Flat No. 501, Shiv Laxmi Plaza, Opp Rajendra Nagar मिनट के Terminal, Old Bypass Main Road, Kankarbagh (छ) सिस्टम ड

Patna – 800020, Bihar, India Tel: +91 – 0612 7966249 के सीमित की पुष्टि E-mail: info@nikstech.com (ज) सिस्टम Website: www.nikstech.com

Investors can contact the Compliance Officer or the Registrar to the Issue in case of any pre-issue or postissue related problems, such as non-receipt of letters of allotment, credit of allotted shares in the respective beneficiary account, etc.

सदस्यों को यूजर की सॉट कॉपी ne Issue डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिः

एवं प्रक्रिय

ई-मेल के सफट

नं. दर्ज

(哥) सिस्टम

(च)

और फिजिकल है, there is no requirement of appointing an IPO Grading agency. को डाक मतपत्र of Company, NIKS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED, Tel: +91 - 0612